$33 36.04 E150 46.84
PANS-OPS, WGS 84

MILITARY USE ONLY

APRON CHART
RICHMOND (YSRI)

ATIS/AWIS (AH) SMC TWR APP (SY) FIA (SY) | CTAF/AFRU (AH) | ELEVATIONS IN FEET AMSL
274.55 126.3 128.25 | 135.5 257.3 135.9 363.8 | 124.55 135.5 BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC
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1A (VIA TWY H)
1B (VIA TWY H)
2A (VIATWY G)
2B (VIA TWY H)
3A (VIATWY G)
3B (VIA TWY H)
4 (VIATWY G)
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COORDINATES
$3336.28  E150 47.68
§3336.27  E150 47.65
$3336.25 E15047.62
$3336.25 [E15047.58
$3336.28  E150 47.62
$3336.28  E150 47.58
$3336.25 E15047.53
$3336.23  E150 47.46
$3336.22  E15047.42
$3336.21  E15047.39
§3336.20 E15047.35
$3336.19  E15047.32
$3336.32  E150 47.50
S3336.31  E15047.47
$3336.30  E150 47.44

ELEV
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63

NO
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19
20
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23
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27
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30

COORDINATES  ELEV
$3336.29  E150 47.41 63
$3336.29 E15047.38 63
$3336.28 E15047.35 63
$3336.27  E15047.32 63
$3336.26 E15047.29 63
§3336.24  E150 47.21 63
$3336.23 E15047.18 63
$3336.22 E15047.15 63
$3336.21  E15047.12 63
$3336.21  E15047.09 63
$3336.19  E150 47.00 63
$3336.18  E15046.97 63
$3336.17  E15046.94 63
$3336.11  E15046.95 63
§3336.07  E150 46.91 63

CHANGES: POSITIONS 1-4 UPDATED. POSITIONS 5-6 REMOVED

24 MAR 22

AIS-AF

MILITARY USE ONLY

RICHMOND (YSRI)
APRON CHART



